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LEAGUE #204: RICHARD PENTZ

WEEK #32 - 4/15/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
TUESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JASON STOTLER PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TINA REEDY PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 578444 RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16 (32)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 6-#6 PHUXTIX 5 73 39 90092 938 1085 3067 1286 3670 14 125 99
2. # 4-#4 IN MEMORY OF G AND JOH 6 71 41 92763 966 1122 3246 1341 3903 10 138 86
3. # 2-#2 WHERE'S JOE 7 69 43 104100 1084 1256 3496 1330 3857 1 132 92
4. #18-#18 WILD HOGS 8 67 45 77568 808 939 2616 1248 3569 18 121 103
5. # 1-#1 ANTIETAM BREWERY 9 65 47 101808 1060 1297 3481 1385 3779 3 139 85
6. #16-#16 DID WE WIN 10 65 47 90892 946 1153 3219 1340 3768 12 120 104
7. # 3-#3 THE BREW CREW 11 64 48 94646 985 1172 3246 1326 3693 8 145 79
8. #14-#14 MAKE YA NERVOUS 12 61 51 102741 1070 1217 3583 1332 3817 2 121 103
9. # 9-#9 QUALITY FIRST 13 61 51 91009 948 1150 3161 1334 3704 11 103 121
10. # 7-#7 ANGRY BALLS 14 57.5 54.5 90175 939 1097 3081 1297 3660 13 117.5 106.5
11. #17-#17 1 HIT WONDERS 15 57 55 89852 935 1160 3324 1344 3876 15 108 116
12. #19-#19 16 55 57 101245 1054 1233 3421 1318 3693 4 119 105
13. #13-#13 SWEEP BENDERS 17 51 61 85074 886 1034 2927 1277 3698 16 91 133
14. # 8-#8 CHANNEL KATS 18 50 62 97753 1018 1236 3398 1350 3785 7 107.5 116.5
15. #15-#15 19 48.5 63.5 98539 1026 1231 3407 1339 3713 6 104.5 119.5
16. #11-#11 MELTDOWN MANIA 20 48 64 94486 984 1190 3429 1326 3837 9 115 109
17. #10-#10 RICE TIRE 21 44 68 98659 1027 1272 3368 1411 3746 5 109 115
18. #12-#12 22 41 71 70685 736 907 2382 1281 3552 20 77.5 146.5
19. # 5-#5 LANE TAMERS 23 36 76 84789 883 1017 2835 1275 3585 17 80 144
20. #20-#20 24 36 76 75027 806 934 2634 1245 3612 19 67 157
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 ERIC MARTELL 812 ERIC MARTELL 232.9 BRIAN PENTZ
300 KEVIN KENNEDY 811 PATRICK MITCHELL 231.6 LARRY COLEMAN
300 MIKE WHISMAN 807 STEPHEN YOUNG 231.3 BOBBY CARTER
300 WILLIAM BLACK 803 BOBBY CARTER 229.8 NICK GIGAX
300 DAVE PIATT 799 PHIL WHITELEY 229.8 STEPHEN YOUNG
300 LARRY COLEMAN
300 JORDAN SIMMS
300 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
300 BOBBY CARTER

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
334 MATT BLACK 886 PHIL WHITELEY
333 JORDAN SIMMS 884 WILLIAM BLACK
330 BRANDON FORTUNE 878 JORDAN SIMMS
327 ZACH DAYHOFF 867 MATT BLACK
327 DEVIN GRIFFITH 859 ZACH DAYHOFF

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1297 #1 ANTIETAM BREWERY 3583 #14 MAKE YA NERVOUS
1272 #10 RICE TIRE 3496 #2 WHERE'S JOE
1256 #2 WHERE'S JOE 3481 #1 ANTIETAM BREWERY
1236 #8 CHANNEL KATS 3429 #11 MELTDOWN MANIA
1233 #19 3421 #19

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1411 #10 RICE TIRE 3903 #4 IN MEMORY OF G AND JOH
1385 #1 ANTIETAM BREWERY 3876 #17 1 HIT WONDERS
1350 #8 CHANNEL KATS 3857 #2 WHERE'S JOE
1344 #17 1 HIT WONDERS 3837 #11 MELTDOWN MANIA
1341 #4 IN MEMORY OF G AND JOH 3817 #14 MAKE YA NERVOUS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 MIKE WHISMAN IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 277 MIKE MAUS
IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 277 ZACK FASNACHT

785 MIKE WHISMAN IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 734 BOBBY CARTER
304 MIKE WHISMAN IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 303 BRUCE SHUE
806 MIKE DUNCAN IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 797 MIKE WHISMAN

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** DJ STOUFFER **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 ANTIETAM BREWERY TM #11-#11 MELTDOWN MANIA
IAN ELKIN 22 267 699 303 802 17844 87 205 TYLER MITCHELL 44 265 671 319 806 11421 63 181
GLEN POFFENBERGER 19 275 715 296 808 18774 90 208 CHARLES BLACK 54 231 605 295 785 11210 66 169
MATT SANDERS 27 280 713 311 812 11447 57 200 DEREK CLARK 23 277 692 295 747 19023 93 204
STEPHEN YOUNG 0 290 807 291 825 19307 84 229 C-WILLIAM BLACK 17 300 790 323 884 19026 90 211

C-TOM YOUNG 10 279 759 294 813 17659 81 218 AUSTIN NAVE 20 262 724 281 796 14909 72 207
HDCP=+78 AVG=1060 HDCP=+158 AVG=972

TM #2-#2 WHERE'S JOE TM #12-#12
BRIAN DEGRAW 27 259 653 287 758 4219 21 200 C-WAYNE DIX 107 175 423 285 753 6698 60 111
MARK SMITH 25 279 762 308 843 19455 96 202 TED NEE 74 234 551 317 779 11511 78 147
MCCOY DUTROW 5 290 791 310 815 20238 90 224 MICHAEL MADISON JR. 96 177 423 276 715 11464 93 123
TRAVIS YEATES 3 299 749 303 761 20373 90 226 EDWARD STANLEY 42 277 692 326 839 17103 93 183

C-MIKE WHISMAN 3 300 785 304 823 21765 96 226 CLIFF HOYT 45 267 621 314 762 16127 90 179
HDCP=+63 AVG=1078 HDCP=+364 AVG=743

TM #3-#3 THE BREW CREW TM #13-#13 SWEEP BENDERS
RYLAN MCNABB 42 258 628 301 788 15930 87 183 TYLER EICHELBERGER 94 183 463 276 742 11295 90 125

C-CURTIS REEDY 25 289 775 326 856 18838 93 202 BRUCE SHUE 56 246 599 303 770 15587 93 167
LYNN REEDY 50 226 629 281 800 16252 93 174 BOB CLOSE 42 246 643 290 748 16006 87 183
BRAD ANDERS 7 289 777 300 804 20648 93 222 C-BRAD STESHOSKI 37 256 693 309 852 17554 93 188
ERIC REEDY 20 277 726 312 812 19297 93 207 ERIC MARTELL 9 300 812 312 845 19111 87 219

HDCP=+144 AVG=988 HDCP=+238 AVG=882
TM #4-#4 IN MEMORY OF G AND JOH TM #14-#14 MAKE YA NERVOUS
ZACH DAYHOFF 48 258 654 327 859 15395 87 176 C-DEVIN GRIFFITH 36 288 688 327 799 15413 81 190
MIKE DUNCAN 26 279 725 315 806 16966 84 201 JEREMY EYLER 17 285 754 313 839 19690 93 211

C-BILLY MOSER 30 277 675 307 794 18907 96 196 ERIC MCPHERSON 9 287 750 298 783 15816 72 219
BRANDON FORTUNE 41 280 667 330 812 15456 84 184 BOBBY CARTER 0 300 803 309 806 20822 90 231
BRAD WHIPP 12 296 749 321 799 20161 93 216 WAYNE YOUNG 14 289 754 323 804 18192 85 214

HDCP=+157 AVG=973 HDCP=+76 AVG=1065
TM #5-#5 LANE TAMERS TM #15-#15
FRED CLINE 81 183 518 268 764 13431 96 139 DANNY MISS 28 274 699 299 771 18464 93 198
JOEY CRAIGHEAD 68 223 563 292 770 14810 96 154 JORDAN SIMMS 27 300 740 333 878 18018 90 200

C-LEWIS CLINE 46 257 635 304 776 16627 93 178 C-BOB GUNSALLUS 27 289 690 316 789 15614 78 200
STEVE WENTZ 32 266 682 302 786 18052 93 194 BRIAN PENTZ 0 288 790 304 790 15375 66 232
MIKE MAUS 12 296 772 312 829 20810 96 216 RICH DUNCAN 7 278 762 296 833 20069 90 222

HDCP=+239 AVG=881 HDCP=+89 AVG=1052
TM #6-#6 PHUXTIX TM #16-#16 DID WE WIN
JASON STOTLER 33 275 705 313 819 17404 90 193 MATT BLACK 45 287 726 334 867 16188 90 179
GARRETT LANDMAN 85 191 496 279 760 11363 84 135 JOSHUA MCKINLEY 36 253 656 308 815 14864 78 190
COLE STOTLER 36 269 665 307 809 17105 90 190 DONALD SEIPLER 36 244 661 280 769 9136 48 190
JIM MITCHELL 28 256 689 286 782 18437 93 198 REGEL TURNER 24 269 713 313 825 17060 84 203

C-PATRICK MITCHELL 1 287 811 296 820 20547 90 228 C-CASEY COTTRELL 28 279 738 313 840 19042 96 198
HDCP=+183 AVG=944 HDCP=+169 AVG=960

TM #7-#7 ANGRY BALLS TM #17-#17 1 HIT WONDERS
JOSH BRADY 44 269 666 315 805 17441 96 181 DANNY HILDEN 55 260 626 320 806 14633 87 168
RICK KLABANSKY 40 247 626 297 755 15555 84 185 JIMMY PHILLIPS 52 264 622 309 784 13446 78 172

C-WADE MASTERS 55 221 621 275 783 10621 63 168 C-KEN SHUGART 21 279 769 303 846 13656 66 206
JESSE SHIFFLETT 37 265 657 308 838 16950 90 188 PHIL WHITELEY 27 288 799 317 886 16791 84 199
DJ TRIGGS 12 298 752 307 779 16230 75 216 KEVIN SNOOTS 17 298 747 318 792 11398 54 211

HDCP=+188 AVG=938 HDCP=+172 AVG=956
TM #8-#8 CHANNEL KATS TM #18-#18 WILD HOGS
CHRIS KEITH 25 249 700 279 799 17978 89 202 DON STOUFFER 63 210 541 275 746 13405 84 159
JARED KEITH 45 245 627 292 771 13884 77 180 MIKE STOUFFER JR. 99 180 427 280 735 11501 96 119
WAYNE NEEDY 21 270 701 292 779 19806 96 206 CALEB DEMOTTEZ 77 232 573 310 813 13332 92 144
KEN FALCONER 19 289 752 323 854 16856 81 208 C-MIKE STOUFFER 36 248 704 291 824 18286 96 190

C-RYAN STOTTLEMYER 0 300 789 300 810 20655 90 229 DYLAN STOUFFER 32 268 739 302 841 18081 93 194
HDCP=+110 AVG=1025 HDCP=+307 AVG=806

TM #9-#9 QUALITY FIRST TM #19-#19
BRANDON SWEENEY 25 290 728 319 815 9732 48 202 DAVE PIATT 16 300 734 318 794 20161 95 212
ANGELO SILVESTRI 59 235 595 298 793 9033 55 164 AUSTIN WINGERT 33 267 722 308 833 17447 90 193
MIKE MAY 42 253 645 297 777 15982 87 183 PAT MCTIGHE 26 279 695 321 821 12721 63 201
PAUL SWEENEY 23 289 692 319 823 19675 96 204 NICK GIGAX 0 279 783 281 792 15863 69 229

C-GLEN LLOYD 38 269 681 310 804 13514 72 187 C-LARRY COLEMAN 0 300 777 305 788 18764 81 231
HDCP=+187 AVG=940 HDCP=+75 AVG=1066

TM #10-#10 RICE TIRE TM #20-#20
C-ALLEN CLITES 16 299 724 319 781 19109 90 212 ZACK FASNACHT 13 298 789 313 858 15541 72 215

CHARLIE BLUBAUGH 33 277 751 312 856 16218 84 193 C-KEVIN GILMORE 54 248 588 309 774 10563 62 170
MIKE BENEDICT 35 278 693 314 801 17811 93 191 ALEX BRISON 94 197 527 296 761 10514 84 125
JOEL ALLIGOOD 11 277 743 293 785 18922 87 217 PAT RHOADES 77 244 538 325 835 10807 75 144
KEVIN KENNEDY 16 300 784 322 832 14674 69 212 DALTON WILSON 62 227 585 290 774 10036 62 161

HDCP=+111 AVG=1025 HDCP=+300 AVG=815
*SUBSTITUTES*
JOE ROCKWELL 21 279 734 316 851 14264 69 206 ALEX SWEENEY 24 255 618 276 681 1221 6 203
TIM STEVENS 23 257 613 280 682 613 3 204 GARY BOCH 32 208 583 240 679 583 3 194
MARK KING 69 160 460 229 667 460 3 153 DYLAN REED 17 259 637 275 685 1266 6 211
DAVE DOWNEY 39 238 618 310 832 3913 21 186 CODY BELT 33 228 662 262 742 3478 18 193
TANNER DIXON 45 209 570 248 678 1613 9 179 TROY MCKINLEY 46 214 600 265 747 2674 15 178
DAVID EATON 36 278 677 319 792 12515 66 189 TIM BLACK 66 210 469 276 667 469 3 156
MATT WASTLER 8 299 732 309 759 14617 66 221 TIM WINSTON 0 287 778 288 778 7002 30 233
BRUCE BRYANT 43 195 548 238 677 548 3 182 GARY DUTROW 20 279 697 303 766 11210 54 207
BILL SCHULOK 49 191 527 240 674 527 3 175 DIONTE DREW 56 209 570 285 798 1007 6 167
KYE SHIPLEY 18 269 631 287 685 631 3 210 JORDAN PURDHAM 34 258 660 294 768 10954 57 192
HUNTER PINDER 0 279 760 289 790 1416 6 236 JERRY JACOBSON 9 288 733 288 733 5298 24 220
JOE CARTER JR. 25 280 748 311 835 6082 30 202 PAT STEINER 38 237 657 289 813 11791 63 187
TIM JACOBSON 12 279 747 295 795 6509 30 216 TERRY MIZE 25 223 608 248 683 608 3 202
JOHN SUMMERS 16 238 666 255 747 1909 9 212 STEVE FOREMAN 68 182 480 258 699 1388 9 154
JOE GUTEKUNST 27 215 600 242 681 600 3 200 DANIEL TURNER 18 253 628 271 682 628 3 209



SHANE WISOTZKEY 36 277 657 312 756 9739 51 190 DUSTY KIDD 103 121 345 224 654 345 3 115
JORDAN BROWN 16 245 638 261 686 638 3 212 DJ STOUFFER 46 203 536 249 674 536 3 178
MARC WORTON 43 245 674 279 764 3841 21 182 FRANKIE CORSI 46 204 534 250 672 534 3 178
BRANDON WILSON 34 233 627 266 723 2312 12 192 FLOYD KEADLE 13 237 681 239 687 1290 6 215
ROY HORNBAKER 97 164 405 261 696 2213 18 122

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 ANTIETAM BREWERY
IAN ELKIN ... ... ... ... 17844 87 205 267 699 303 802 22
GLEN POFFENBERGER 222 247 228 697 18774 90 208 275 715 296 808 19
MATT SANDERS 135 219 175 529 11447 57 200 280 713 311 812 27
STEPHEN YOUNG 189 221 214 624 19307 84 229 290 807 291 825 0
TOM YOUNG 192 222 176 590 17659 81 218 279 759 294 813 10

TM #2 - #2 WHERE'S JOE
BRIAN DEGRAW 167 259 227 653 4219 21 200 259 653 287 758 27
MARK SMITH 225 232 191 648 19455 96 202 279 762 308 843 25
MCCOY DUTROW 214 213 244 671 20238 90 224 290 791 310 815 5
TRAVIS YEATES (216) (216) (216) 648 20373 90 226 299 749 303 761 3
MIKE WHISMAN 231 300 254 785 21765 96 226 300 785 304 823 3

TM #3 - #3 THE BREW CREW
RYLAN MCNABB 161 188 258 607 15930 87 183 258 628 301 788 42
CURTIS REEDY 153 180 171 504 18838 93 202 289 775 326 856 25
LYNN REEDY 157 134 160 451 16252 93 174 226 629 281 800 50
BRAD ANDERS 224 194 224 642 20648 93 222 289 777 300 804 7
ERIC REEDY 242 222 203 667 19297 93 207 277 726 312 812 20

TM #4 - #4 IN MEMORY OF G AND JOH
ZACH DAYHOFF 175 199 172 546 15395 87 176 258 654 327 859 48
MIKE DUNCAN 247 244 234 725 16966 84 201 279 725 315 806 26
BILLY MOSER 148 225 232 605 18907 96 196 277 675 307 794 30
BRANDON FORTUNE 143 181 171 495 15456 84 184 280 667 330 812 41
BRAD WHIPP 247 239 234 720 20161 93 216 296 749 321 799 12

TM #5 - #5 LANE TAMERS
FRED CLINE 122 144 168 434 13431 96 139 183 518 268 764 81
JOEY CRAIGHEAD 157 149 161 467 14810 96 154 223 563 292 770 68
LEWIS CLINE 204 177 192 573 16627 93 178 257 635 304 776 46
STEVE WENTZ 214 224 234 672 18052 93 194 266 682 302 786 32
MIKE MAUS 209 277 200 686 20810 96 216 296 772 312 829 12

TM #6 - #6 PHUXTIX
JASON STOTLER 204 181 188 573 17404 90 193 275 705 313 819 33
GARRETT LANDMAN 144 156 127 427 11363 84 135 191 496 279 760 85
COLE STOTLER (180) (180) (180) 540 17105 90 190 269 665 307 809 36
JIM MITCHELL 222 199 193 614 18437 93 198 256 689 286 782 28
PATRICK MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 20547 90 228 287 811 296 820 1

TM #7 - #7 ANGRY BALLS
JOSH BRADY 186 203 161 550 17441 96 181 269 666 315 805 44
RICK KLABANSKY 175 191 236 602 15555 84 185 247 626 297 755 40
WADE MASTERS 156 127 193 476 10621 63 168 221 621 275 783 55
JESSE SHIFFLETT 161 198 170 529 16950 90 188 265 657 308 838 37
DJ TRIGGS (206) (206) (206) 618 16230 75 216 298 752 307 779 12

TM #8 - #8 CHANNEL KATS
CHRIS KEITH (192) (192) (192) 576 17978 89 202 249 700 279 799 25
JARED KEITH 168 209 189 566 13884 77 180 245 627 292 771 45
WAYNE NEEDY 201 203 184 588 19806 96 206 270 701 292 779 21
KEN FALCONER 209 217 161 587 16856 81 208 289 752 323 854 19
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 247 221 217 685 20655 90 229 300 789 300 810 0

TM #9 - #9 QUALITY FIRST
BRANDON SWEENEY ... ... ... ... 9732 48 202 290 728 319 815 25
ANGELO SILVESTRI ... ... ... ... 9033 55 164 235 595 298 793 59
MIKE MAY 212 211 178 601 15982 87 183 253 645 297 777 42
PAUL SWEENEY 202 232 213 647 19675 96 204 289 692 319 823 23
GLEN LLOYD 200 174 170 544 13514 72 187 269 681 310 804 38

TM #10 - #10 RICE TIRE
ALLEN CLITES 226 220 192 638 19109 90 212 299 724 319 781 16
CHARLIE BLUBAUGH 178 168 198 544 16218 84 193 277 751 312 856 33
MIKE BENEDICT 133 192 225 550 17811 93 191 278 693 314 801 35
JOEL ALLIGOOD 236 251 227 714 18922 87 217 277 743 293 785 11
KEVIN KENNEDY 229 225 235 689 14674 69 212 300 784 322 832 16

TM #11 - #11 MELTDOWN MANIA
TYLER MITCHELL 215 178 216 609 11421 63 181 265 671 319 806 44
CHARLES BLACK 187 224 158 569 11210 66 169 231 605 295 785 54
DEREK CLARK 224 169 203 596 19023 93 204 277 692 295 747 23
WILLIAM BLACK 214 218 204 636 19026 90 211 300 790 323 884 17
AUSTIN NAVE (197) (197) (197) 591 14909 72 207 262 724 281 796 20

TM #12 - #12
WAYNE DIX ... ... ... ... 6698 60 111 175 423 285 753 107
TED NEE 142 194 138 474 11511 78 147 234 551 317 779 74
MICHAEL MADISON J 106 108 145 359 11464 93 123 177 423 276 715 96
EDWARD STANLEY 247 153 173 573 17103 93 183 277 692 326 839 42
CLIFF HOYT 168 169 148 485 16127 90 179 267 621 314 762 45
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #13 - #13 SWEEP BENDERS
TYLER EICHELBERGE 147 99 102 348 11295 90 125 183 463 276 742 94
BRUCE SHUE 246 212 141 599 15587 93 167 246 599 303 770 56
BOB CLOSE 190 184 222 596 16006 87 183 246 643 290 748 42
BRAD STESHOSKI 195 198 168 561 17554 93 188 256 693 309 852 37
ERIC MARTELL 174 183 276 633 19111 87 219 300 812 312 845 9

TM #14 - #14 MAKE YA NERVOUS
DEVIN GRIFFITH 156 206 185 547 15413 81 190 288 688 327 799 36
JEREMY EYLER 184 194 256 634 19690 93 211 285 754 313 839 17
ERIC MCPHERSON (209) (209) (209) 627 15816 72 219 287 750 298 783 9
BOBBY CARTER 243 237 254 734 20822 90 231 300 803 309 806 0
WAYNE YOUNG 232 223 170 625 18192 85 214 289 754 323 804 14

TM #15 - #15
DANNY MISS 224 178 199 601 18464 93 198 274 699 299 771 28
JORDAN SIMMS 197 179 244 620 18018 90 200 300 740 333 878 27
BOB GUNSALLUS 229 194 189 612 15614 78 200 289 690 316 789 27
BRIAN PENTZ (222) (222) (222) 666 15375 66 232 288 790 304 790 0
RICH DUNCAN 226 193 236 655 20069 90 222 278 762 296 833 7

TM #16 - #16 DID WE WIN
MATT BLACK 146 223 180 549 16188 90 179 287 726 334 867 45
JOSHUA MCKINLEY 170 213 202 585 14864 78 190 253 656 308 815 36
DONALD SEIPLER 157 199 180 536 9136 48 190 244 661 280 769 36
REGEL TURNER 204 259 190 653 17060 84 203 269 713 313 825 24
CASEY COTTRELL 188 203 253 644 19042 96 198 279 738 313 840 28

TM #17 - #17 1 HIT WONDERS
DANNY HILDEN 178 195 170 543 14633 87 168 260 626 320 806 55
JIMMY PHILLIPS (162) (162) (162) 486 13446 78 172 264 622 309 784 52
KEN SHUGART 223 225 212 660 13656 66 206 279 769 303 846 21
PHIL WHITELEY 199 182 175 556 16791 84 199 288 799 317 886 27
KEVIN SNOOTS 201 227 257 685 11398 54 211 298 747 318 792 17

TM #18 - #18 WILD HOGS
DON STOUFFER 158 153 107 418 13405 84 159 210 541 275 746 63
MIKE STOUFFER JR. 112 113 126 351 11501 96 119 180 427 280 735 99
CALEB DEMOTTEZ 176 158 132 466 13332 92 144 232 573 310 813 77
MIKE STOUFFER 193 184 162 539 18286 96 190 248 704 291 824 36
DYLAN STOUFFER 148 172 229 549 18081 93 194 268 739 302 841 32

TM #19 - #19
DAVE PIATT 214 265 237 716 20161 95 212 300 734 318 794 16
AUSTIN WINGERT 215 187 258 660 17447 90 193 267 722 308 833 33
PAT MCTIGHE ... ... ... ... 12721 63 201 279 695 321 821 26
NICK GIGAX 247 218 212 677 15863 69 229 279 783 281 792 0
LARRY COLEMAN 236 203 196 635 18764 81 231 300 777 305 788 0

TM #20 - #20
ZACK FASNACHT 258 277 171 706 15541 72 215 298 789 313 858 13
KEVIN GILMORE 158 170 169 497 10563 62 170 248 588 309 774 54
ALEX BRISON (115) (115) (115) 345 10514 84 125 197 527 296 761 94
PAT RHOADES (134) (134) (134) 402 10807 75 144 244 538 325 835 77
DALTON WILSON (151) (151) (151) 453 10036 62 161 227 585 290 774 62

*SUBSTITUTES*
JOE ROCKWELL ... ... ... ... 14264 69 206 279 734 316 851 21
ALEX SWEENEY ... ... ... ... 1221 6 203 255 618 276 681 24
TIM STEVENS ... ... ... ... 613 3 204 257 613 280 682 23
GARY BOCH ... ... ... ... 583 3 194 208 583 240 679 32
MARK KING ... ... ... ... 460 3 153 160 460 229 667 69
DYLAN REED ... ... ... ... 1266 6 211 259 637 275 685 17
DAVE DOWNEY ... ... ... ... 3913 21 186 238 618 310 832 39
CODY BELT ... ... ... ... 3478 18 193 228 662 262 742 33
TANNER DIXON ... ... ... ... 1613 9 179 209 570 248 678 45
TROY MCKINLEY ... ... ... ... 2674 15 178 214 600 265 747 46
DAVID EATON ... ... ... ... 12515 66 189 278 677 319 792 36
TIM BLACK ... ... ... ... 469 3 156 210 469 276 667 66
MATT WASTLER 234 213 195 642 14617 66 221 299 732 309 759 8
TIM WINSTON ... ... ... ... 7002 30 233 287 778 288 778 0
BRUCE BRYANT ... ... ... ... 548 3 182 195 548 238 677 43
GARY DUTROW 227 198 200 625 11210 54 207 279 697 303 766 20
BILL SCHULOK ... ... ... ... 527 3 175 191 527 240 674 49
DIONTE DREW ... ... ... ... 1007 6 167 209 570 285 798 56
KYE SHIPLEY ... ... ... ... 631 3 210 269 631 287 685 18
JORDAN PURDHAM ... ... ... ... 10954 57 192 258 660 294 768 34
HUNTER PINDER ... ... ... ... 1416 6 236 279 760 289 790 0
JERRY JACOBSON ... ... ... ... 5298 24 220 288 733 288 733 9
JOE CARTER JR. ... ... ... ... 6082 30 202 280 748 311 835 25
PAT STEINER 184 196 192 572 11791 63 187 237 657 289 813 38
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TIM JACOBSON 215 215 237 667 6509 30 216 279 747 295 795 12
TERRY MIZE ... ... ... ... 608 3 202 223 608 248 683 25
JOHN SUMMERS ... ... ... ... 1909 9 212 238 666 255 747 16
STEVE FOREMAN ... ... ... ... 1388 9 154 182 480 258 699 68
JOE GUTEKUNST ... ... ... ... 600 3 200 215 600 242 681 27
DANIEL TURNER ... ... ... ... 628 3 209 253 628 271 682 18
SHANE WISOTZKEY ... ... ... ... 9739 51 190 277 657 312 756 36
DUSTY KIDD ... ... ... ... 345 3 115 121 345 224 654 103
JORDAN BROWN ... ... ... ... 638 3 212 245 638 261 686 16
DJ STOUFFER ... ... ... ... 536 3 178 203 536 249 674 46
MARC WORTON 175 183 171 529 3841 21 182 245 674 279 764 43
FRANKIE CORSI ... ... ... ... 534 3 178 204 534 250 672 46
BRANDON WILSON ... ... ... ... 2312 12 192 233 627 266 723 34
FLOYD KEADLE ... ... ... ... 1290 6 215 237 681 239 687 13
ROY HORNBAKER 107 123 94 324 2213 18 122 164 405 261 696 97


